•		1			Vol <u>M99</u>	_Page_25	628
PARITIAL R		E					
WILLIAM P BRANDSN 411 PINE STREET	NESS		JUN 28 Pil 2:	52			
KLAMATH FALLS OR Trustee's							
Trustee's			SPACE RESER	FNED			
0.00 0000000000000000000000000000000000	ĩo TNO		FOR RECORDER'S	USE			
SOCO DEVELOPMENT, 135 SOUTH 9TH ST							
KLAMATH FALLS OR	97601			S	itate of Orego	n, County o	f Klama
After recording, return to (Name, A	1			F	Recorded 6/2	3/99, at <u>2. </u>	520.
SOUTH VALLEY BANK	C & TRUCT				n Vol. M99 F <i>.inda Smith</i> ,		
P 0 BOX 5210	07601		-	ingol	County Clerk	Fee\$ /	10-
P O BOX 5210 KLAMATH FALLS OR	97601		MTC 1396	-1084			
			ndersigned trustee				
APRIL 8,	19 98	, executed and	delivered by	SOCO DEVI	LOPMENT, I	NC., AN O	REGON
NON-PROFIT CORPOR			-				
SOUTH VALLEY BAN						•	
recorded <u>APRIL 17</u>							
fecorded _AFALL_17							
UNIT 10338 (WR		,			DOUTIOND		
STAGE 1 ACCORD OF THE COUNTY (LT THEREOF O	N FILE IN	I THE OFFIC	Е	
			LT THEREOF O	N FILE IN	I THE OFFIC	E	
			LT THEREOF O	N FILE IN	I THE OFFIC	E	
	CLERK, OREGO	N.	LT THEREOF ON T AVENUE, KL	N FILE IN			
OF THE COUNTY (CLERK, OREGO	N.	LT THEREOF OI	N FILE IN			
OF THE COUNTY O MORE COMMONLY KN The remaining property of tial reconveyance does no In censtruing this IN WITNESS WI caused its name to be sig	CLERK, OREGO IOWN AS: I described in the tr ot affect the perso instrument, and HEREOF, the un	N. 0338 WRIGH ust deed shall c onal liability of whenever the c dersigned trust	LT THEREOF OF T AVENUE, KL ontinue to be held any person for pay ontext so requires, ee has executed th	N FILE IN AMATH FAI by the truste yment of the , the singular his documen	LLS, OR 97 the under the term includes the p the includes the p	601 as of the trust secured by the lural. igned is a con	trust dee
OF THE COUNTY O MORE COMMONLY KN The remaining property of tial reconveyance does no In censtruing this IN WITNESS Wi caused its name to be sig of directors.	CLERK, OREGO IOWN AS: I described in the tr of affect the perso instrument, and HEREOF, the un- gned and its seal, i	N. 0338 WRIGH ust deed shall c onal liability of whenever the c dersigned trust if any, affixed t	LT THEREOF OF T AVENUE, KL ontinue to be held any person for pay ontext so requires, ee has executed th by an officer or oth	N FILE IN AMATH FAI by the truste yment of the , the singular his documen	LLS, OR 97 the under the term indebtedness s includes the p t. If the unders uly authorized f	601 as of the trust secured by the lural. igned is a con	trust dee
OF THE COUNTY O NORE COMMONLY KN The remaining property of tial reconveyance does no In construing this	CLERK, OREGO IOWN AS: I described in the tr of affect the perso instrument, and HEREOF, the un- gned and its seal, i	N. 0338 WRIGH ust deed shall c onal liability of whenever the c dersigned trust if any, affixed t	LT THEREOF OF T AVENUE, KL ontinue to be held any person for pay ontext so requires, ee has executed th by an officer or oth	AMATH FAI by the truste yment of the , the singular his document her person da	LLS, OR 97 the under the term indebtedness s includes the p t. If the unders uly authorized f	601 as of the trust secured by the lural. igned is a con	trust dee
OF THE COUNTY O MORE COMMONLY KN The remaining property of tial reconveyance does no In construing this IN WITNESS Wi caused its name to be sig of directors.	CLERK, OREGO NOWN AS: I described in the tr of affect the perso instrument, and HEREOF, the un- gned and its seal, /	N. 0338 WRIGH ust deed shall c onal liability of whenever the c dersigned trust if any, affixed t	LT THEREOF OF T AVENUE, KL ontinue to be held any person for pay ontext so requires, ee has executed th by an officer or oth	AMATH FAI by the truste yment of the , the singular his document her person da	LLS, OR 97 the under the term indebtedness s includes the p t. If the unders uly authorized f	601 as of the trust secured by the lural. igned is a con	trust dee
OF THE COUNTY O MORE COMMONLY KN The remaining property of tial reconveyance does no In construing this IN WITNESS Wi caused its name to be sig of directors.	IOWN AS: I described in the tr ot affect the perso instrument, and HEREOF, the un gned and its seal, S	N. 0338 WRIGH ust deed shall c nal liability of whenever the c dersigned trust if any, affixed t , 19	LT THEREOF OF T AVENUE, KL. ontinue to be held any person for pa ontext so requires, ee has executed th by an officer or oth 	AMATH FAI by the trusted yment of the the singular her person da LAM P BR	LLS, OR 97 the under the term indebtedness s includes the p t. If the unders uly authorized f	601 as of the trust secured by the lural. igned is a con	trust dee
OF THE COUNTY O MORE COMMONLY KN The remaining property of tial reconveyance does no In censtruing this IN WITNESS Wi caused its name to be sig of directors.	CLERK, OREGO IOWN AS: 1 described in the tr ot affect the perso instrument, and HEREOF, the un- gned and its seal, i //S STATE OF OR	N. 0338 WRI GH ust deed shall c unal liability of whenever the c dersigned trust if any, affixed t , 19	T AVENUE, KL ontinue to be held any person for pay ontext so requires, ee has executed th by an officer or oth 	AMATH FAI by the truste yment of the , the singular her person du JAM P. BR	LI.S., OR 97 the under the term indebtedness s includes the p t. If the unders uly authorized to AND SNESS	601 as of the trust secured by the lural. igned is a con	trust dee
OF THE COUNTY O MORE COMMONLY KN The remaining property of tial reconveyance does no In censtruing this IN WITNESS Wi caused its name to be sig of directors.	CLERK, OREGO IOWN AS: 1 described in the tr ot affect the perso instrument, and HEREOF, the un- gned and its seal, i //S STATE OF OR	N. 0338 WRI GH ust deed shall c unal liability of whenever the c dersigned trust if any, affixed t , 19	T AVENUE, KL ontinue to be held any person for pay ontext so requires, ee has executed th by an officer or oth 	AMATH FAI by the truste yment of the , the singular her person du JAM P. BR	LI.S., OR 97 the under the term indebtedness s includes the p t. If the unders uly authorized to AND SNESS	601 as of the trust secured by the lural. igned is a con	trust dee
OF THE COUNTY O MORE COMMONLY KN The remaining property of tial reconveyance does no In construing this IN WITNESS Wi caused its name to be sig of directors.	CLERK, OREGO IOWN AS: I described in the tr ot affect the perso instrument, and HEREOF, the un- gned and its seal, i //S STATE OF OR This ins by	N. 0338 WRIGH ust deed shall c onal liability of whenever the c dersigned trust if any, affixed t , 19 , 19 EGON, County trument was ac	T AVENUE, KL ontinue to be held any person for pay ontext so requires, ee has executed th by an officer or oth 	AMATH FAI by the truste yment of the , the singular her person du JAM P. BR	LI.S., OR 97 the under the term indebtedness s includes the p t. If the unders uly authorized to AND SNESS TRUSTEE	601 ins of the trust ecured by the lural. igned is a com o do so by ord	trust dee coration, der of its
OF THE COUNTY O MORE COMMONLY KN The remaining property of tial reconveyance does no In construing this IN WITNESS Wi caused its name to be sig of directors.	CLERK, OREGO IOWN AS: I described in the tr ot affect the perso instrument, and HEREOF, the un- gned and its seal, i 	N. 0338 WR1 GH ust deed shall c unal liability of whenever the c dersigned trust if any, affixed t , 1999. EGON, County trument was ac	T AVENUE, KL ontinue to be held any person for pay ontext so requires, ee has executed th by an officer or oth 	AMATH FAI by the truste yment of the , the singular her person du JAM P. BR JAM P. BR	LLS, OR 97 the under the term includes the p the includes the p the unders includes the p the under the term includes the p the under the unders ally authorized the the under the term includes the p the under the unders ally authorized the the under the term includes the p the under the unders ally authorized the the under the unders ally authorized the unders includes the p the under the unders includes the p the under the unders includes the unders includes the p the under the unders includes the under the unders includes the under the under the unders includes the unders includes the unders	601 as of the trust ecured by the lural. gned is a con- o do so by ord	trust dee coration, der of its
OF THE COUNTY O MORE COMMONLY KN The remaining property of tial reconveyance does no In construing this IN WITNESS Wi caused its name to be sig of directors.	CLERK, OREGO IOWN AS: I described in the tr ot affect the perso instrument, and the HEREOF, the un- med and its seal, it 	N. 0338 WR13B ust deed shail c onal liability of whenever the c dersigned trust if any, affixed t , 19 EGON, County trument was ac trument was ac	T AVENUE, KL ontinue to be held any person for pay ontext so requires, ee has executed th by an officer or oth 	AMATH FAI by the truste yment of the the singular is document her person do JAM P. BR	LLS, OR 97 the under the term includes the p the unders includes the p the unders ally authorized the AND SATESS AND SATESS	601 as of the trust ecured by the lural. gned is a con- o do so by ord	trust dee coration, der of its
OF THE COUNTY O MORE COMMONLY KN The remaining property of tial reconveyance does no In censtruing this IN WITNESS Wi caused its name to be sig of directors.	CLERK, OREGO	N. 0338 WR1 GH ust deed shall c unal liability of whenever the c dersigned trust if any, affixed t , 19	T AVENUE, KL ontinue to be held any person for pay ontext so requires, ee has executed th by an officer or oth 	AMATH FAI by the truste yment of the the singular is document her person do JAM P. BR	LLS, OR 97 the under the term includes the p the unders includes the p the unders ally authorized the AND SATESS AND SATESS	601 as of the trust ecured by the lural. gned is a con- o do so by ord	trust dee coration, der of its
OF THE COUNTY O MORE COMMONLY KN The remaining property of tial reconveyance does no In construing this IN WITNESS Wi caused its name to be sig of directors.	CLERK, OREGO IOWN AS: I described in the tr ot affect the perso instrument, and HEREOF, the un mad and its seal, STATE OF ORI This ins by	N. 0338 WRIGH ust deed shall c mal liability of whenever the c dersigned trust if any, affixed t , 19	LT THEREOF OF T AVENUE, KL ontinue to be held any person for pa ontext so requires, ee has executed th by an officer or oth 	AMATH FAI by the truste yment of the the singular is document her person do JAM P. BR	LLS, OR 97 e under the tern inclebtedness s includes the p t. If the unders uly authorized the ANNESS ANNESS TRUSTEE	601 as of the trust ecured by the lural. gned is a con- o do so by ord	trust deer coration, der of its